



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3246

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT DM STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
	***** (1) EYHOV SINGLE RAIL 2-PACK *****			
SC-ESM2-3620-T1-A1	Eyhov Single Sided Benching Worksurface, (2) 27"D x 60"L worksurface and (4) Rail End Blocks, 2mm PVC edge. Includes installed metal inserts on underside of worksurface. Total length = 120"L. Standard TFL.	1	883.00	883.00
SC-ESF2-3620	Eyhov Single Sided Benching Frame to Support a 2-Pack of 60"L Worksurfaces. Includes (3x) 31-1/2" bases, (2x) workstation support frames, (2x) trough and rail systems with access doors. Total length = 120"L. White powdercoat.	1	6,106.00	6,106.00
SC-EYPS-1330-GR1	Eyhov Front Privacy Screen, (1) 12.5"H x 30"L fabric covered panel and (1) rail front partition bracket. Grade 1 Fabric.	2	587.00	1,174.00
SC-SDPR-1328-T1	Eyhov Side Partition, (1) 12.5"H x 27.5"L laminate panel with 2mm PVC edge and (1) side partition bracket Standard TFL.	1	446.00	446.00
	SUBTOTAL			8,609.00
	***** OPTIONAL PAPER TRAY/TASK LIGHT for (1) EYHOV SINGLE RAIL 2-PACK *****			
SC-EYAC-PPTR-WT	EYHOV Desktop Organizer Paper Tray - White	2	250.00	500.00
SC-LINK-WT	Link Task Light - White - Grommet Mount LTLW	2	1,124.00	2,248.00
	SUBTOTAL			2,748.00
	***** OPTIONAL MOBILE BOX/FILE for (1) EYHOV SINGLE RAIL 2-PACK *****			
SC-MBPD-BFCU-WHT	Mobile Pedestal Box File with Cushion Top 24 - White MPBFCT24-W	2	1,175.00	2,350.00
	SUBTOTAL			2,350.00
	***** OPTIONAL ELECTRICAL for (1) EYHOV SINGLE RAIL 2-PACK *****			
AC-ELS1-11-72	Power Whip Accessories-Power Infeed Cable; Cord: 72"; MPN: 84 SB2-72"; DM NOTES: (Hardwire) *System*	1	259.00	259.00
AC-ELS1-04	S1 Below Surface-Power Only;8-WIRE/4-CRKT (1,2,3,4); Cut-Out/s for: N/A; Add-On/s: Specify Interconnect Cable; Cord: ; MPN: 844 SA-12IG4150; Finish: ; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: N/A	2	190.00	380.00

Total



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3246

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
AC-ELS1-02-54	Accessories-Interconnecting Cable; Cord: 54"; MPN: 84 FF-54"; DM NOTES: *System*	1	251.00	251.00
	SUBTOTAL			890.00
NOTE ABOUT ELECTRIC...	Seller considers its product to be office furniture and subject to all applicable local fire, electrical and building codes. Since local codes may vary, the purchaser is responsible for the proper application and installation of Deskmakers' product in accordance with the requirements of these local codes. All electrical components used by Deskmakers' meet UL (Underwriters Laboratories) stringent internal review process and therefore have been UL approved. Seller shall not be responsible for any damages or expenses resulting from Purchaser's specifications not conforming to the requirements of the law or local building codes. Seller has no control over the use to which others may put its Products, each user or specifier should determine the Products' suitability for the particular application.		0.00	0.00
NOTE ABOUT ELECTRIC...	All electrical components which pertain to this quote are assumed by Deskmakers and require verification. Pricing, quantities, sizes and components are subject to change based on the customer's final field verification of the locations of the buildings electrical base feeds.		0.00	0.00

Total \$14,597.00